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Ice Cream accessory for the production of ice cream, sorbet and frozen yoghurt.

Stand Mixer

Ice Cream accessory for the
production of ice cream, sorbet and
frozen yoghurt.Cold accumulating
double wall cooling container.
Productionup to 1,1 Lt (1.2 Qt/ 37 oz)
of ice cream, sorbet and frozen
yoghurt in about 20/30
minutes.Included: mixing spatula with
magnetized adapter, centering ring,
transparent lid and ice cream
spatula.lce cream maker accessory
ONLY suitable for SMEG stand mixers
with stainless steel bowl SMB401.
Suitable for SMF01/02/03/13.

Ice Cream Maker Accessory

Cold accumulating double wall cooling container. Production up to 1,1 Lt (1.2 Qt/ 37 oz) of ice cream, sorbet and

frozen yoghurt in about 20/30 minutes.

Included: mixing spatula with magnetized adapter, centering ring, transparent lid and ice cream spatula.

Ice cream maker accessory ONLY suitable for SMEG stand mixers with stainless steel bowl SMB401.

Logistic Information

EAN Code

Width

Depth

Height

Product dimensions (H x W x D)

8017709279899
150 mm

150 mm

150 mm
150x150x150 mm

SMEG SPA

11/10/2023



	SMIC01
	Logistic Information


